United Matamata Squash Club

Club Social Night - Draw

Bar
Colin & Melessa

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 p.m.

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
Ellis Tony Gr Dave Steve B
Bryan Tyrone Jordene Matt D
Liam Richard Max Bryce
Freddy Jacob Weston Daniel
Janae Tony Ga Marty Josh K
Amber Glenn Anthony Josh A
Matt S Heather Simon Kolver
Kristie Will Andy Karl B
Paul Eli Geoff
Gemma Jemma Andre




